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	表一
	表二
	序号
	名称
	环评设计
	实际生产
	规格型号
	数量
	规格型号
	数量
	1
	振动给料机
	1台
	1台
	2
	鄂式破碎机
	WJS-5070
	1台
	WJS-5070
	1台
	3
	反击式破碎机
	WJS-1214
	1台
	WJS-1214
	1台
	4
	输送机
	生产线配套
	8架
	生产线配套
	8架
	5
	链板给料机
	WJS-1240
	1台
	WJS-1240
	1台
	6
	棒条筛
	WJS-1550
	1台
	WJS-1550
	1台
	7
	人工分选平台
	WJS-G4
	1套
	WJS-G4
	1套
	8
	滚筒筛
	WJS-1880
	1台
	WJS-1880
	3台
	9
	磁选机
	CX-800
	1台
	CX-800
	1台
	10
	振动筛
	2YK3072
	1台
	2YK3072
	1台
	11
	负压风选机
	WJS-1250
	1台
	WJS-1250
	1台
	12
	高效布袋除尘设备
	WJS-200
	1台
	WJS-200
	1台
	13
	塑料干洗机
	/
	/
	/
	1台
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